
Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

1	/	8

Q1	Please	rate	your	answers	to	this
statement:	"After	attending	this

conference,	I	can..."
Answered:	58	 Skipped:	4

53.85%
28

44.23%
23

1.92%
1

0%
0

0%
0

	
52

51.85%
28

48.15%
26

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

	
54

47.17%
25

47.17%
25

5.66%
3

0%
0

0%
0

	
53

50.94%
27

35.85%
19

13.21%
7

0%
0

0%
0

	
53

	 Strongly
Agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree

Total

Appraise	the	triggers	that	exacerbate	COPD	to	provide	tailored
treatment	options	to	patients

Create	a	guidance	tool	for	patients	with	hypertension	and	have	a	more
thorough	knowledge	of	drug	treatment	strategies

Implement	comprehensive	systems	of	screening	for	aneurysmal	disease
in	order	to	prevent	high	mortality	rates

Demonstrate	how	to	integrate	social	media	into	medical	practive	and
healthcare	communication	and	discuss	whether	the	use	of	social	media
improves	patient	communication



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

2	/	8

Q2	Please	rate	the	projected	impact	of	this
activity	on	your	knowledge,	competence,

performance	and	patient	outcomes.
Answered:	59	 Skipped:	3

100%
59

0%
0

0%
0

	
59

98.28%
57

1.72%
1

0%
0

	
58

94.74%
54

1.75%
1

3.51%
2

	
57

94.55%
52

1.82%
1

3.64%
2

	
55

	 Yes No No	Change Total

This	activity	increased	my	knowledge

This	activity	should	increase	my	competence

This	activity	should	improve	my	performance

This	activity	should	improve	my	patient	outcomes



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

3	/	8

31.48% 17

9.26% 5

20.37% 11

16.67% 9

16.67% 9

29.63% 16

35.19% 19

50% 27

7.41% 4

20.37% 11

9.26% 5

Q3	Please	indicate	any	barriers	you
perceive	in	implementing	recommended
changes	to	your	practice	(select	all	that

apply)
Answered:	54	 Skipped:	8

Total	Respondents:	54 	

# Other	(please	specify) Date

1 EMR 10/3/2013	9:33	AM

2 Obamacare	and	unknowns 10/3/2013	9:23	AM

3 collaboration	(of	physic ians	and	administration) 10/3/2013	9:15	AM

4 only	do	wound	care 10/1/2013	10:12	AM

5 County	health	department 10/1/2013	10:06	AM

Answer	Choices Responses

Cost

Lack	of	experience

Lack	of	opportunity	(patients)

Lack	of	resources	(equipment)

Lack	of	administrative	support

Lack	of	time	to	assess/counsel	patients

Reimbursement/insurance	issues

Patient	compliance	issues

Lack	of	consensus	or	professional	guidelines

No	barriers

Other	(please	specify)



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

4	/	8

2.04% 1

32.65% 16

2.04% 1

6.12% 3

12.24% 6

57.14% 28

12.24% 6

Q4	As	a	participant,	how	might	the	format
of	this	activity	be	modified	to	ensure	future
activity	satisfaction?	(select	all	that	apply)

Answered:	49	 Skipped:	13

Total	Respondents:	49 	

# Other	(please	specify) Date

1 Great	variety! 10/3/2013	9:50	AM

2 Good	balance,	l ike	case	studies 10/3/2013	9:33	AM

3 digital,	l ike	to	iPhone...for	Dr.	Mahlow 10/3/2013	9:23	AM

4 more	handouts	to	answer	or	follow	along 10/3/2013	9:15	AM

5 was	fine	as	is 10/1/2013	10:12	AM

6 Paper	(highlights,	etc.) 10/1/2013	9:38	AM

Answer	Choices Responses

Schedule	more	time	for	Q&A

Include	more	case-based	presentations

Increase	interactivity	with	attendees

Add	breakouts	or	subtopics

Add	a	hands-on	component

Format	was	appropriate,	no	changes	needed

Other	(please	specify)



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

6	/	8

23.21% 13

71.43% 40

37.50% 21

28.57% 16

66.07% 37

71.43% 40

16.07% 9

21.43% 12

57.14% 32

37.50% 21

41.07% 23

Q6	Which	topic(s)	presented	at	this	year's
conference	did	you	find	most	helpful	to

your	practice?
Answered:	56	 Skipped:	6

Total	Respondents:	56 	

Answer	Choices Responses

Clinical	Integration

Management	of	Hypertension

Novel	Anticoagulants

Aortic 	Emergencies

Lipid	Disorders

COPD	Update

Panel:	Cardiac	Pathology

Clinical	Integration	of	Quality	Measures

Medic ine	in	the	Digital	Revolution

Venous	Reflux	Disease

Atrial	Fibri l lation



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

7	/	8

Q7	Please	describe	and	clinical	situations
that	you	find	difficult	to	manage	or	resolve
or	other	topics	that	you	would	like	to	see
addressed	in	future	educational	activities:

Answered:	17	 Skipped:	45

# Responses Date

1 Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/3/2013	9:50	AM

2 DVT 10/3/2013	9:48	AM

3 Topic:	evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/3/2013	9:39	AM

4 Patient	evaluation	of	dyspnea	and	cardiac	vs.	pulmonary 10/3/2013	9:35	AM

5 Evaluation	of	pt.	with	dyspnea 10/3/2013	9:33	AM

6 Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/3/2013	9:30	AM

7 topic	on	various	sleep	disorders 10/3/2013	9:26	AM

8 Evaluation	of	patient	and	dyspnea. 10/3/2013	9:24	AM

9 Congestive	heart	failure	guidlines,	Metoprolol	vs.	Toprol	XL,	Lasix	vs.	Aldactone 10/3/2013	9:23	AM

10 CNF	management,	reducing	costs,	how	this	applies	to	health	care	change,	l i fevest 10/3/2013	9:15	AM

11 Anemia,	especially	in	multi-problem	senior	c itizens. 10/1/2013	10:24	AM

12 Preventative/screenings,	continuity	of	care/interdisc iplinary	communication 10/1/2013	10:21	AM

13 Mitral	prolapse/regurg. 10/1/2013	10:17	AM

14 Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/1/2013	10:08	AM

15 Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/1/2013	10:03	AM

16 I	would	l ike	presenters	that	discuss	interventions	to	inc lude	a	ballpark	fee-	cash	prices	and/or
reimbursement.

10/1/2013	9:41	AM

17 EECP,	mini-maze 10/1/2013	9:38	AM



Activity	Evaluation	-	HLV	2013

8	/	8

Q8	Comments	about	improving	this
activity	and/or	location

Answered:	21	 Skipped:	41

# Responses Date

1 Get	rid	of	the	flash	drive.	Paper	is	sti l l 	better. 10/3/2013	9:52	AM

2 Great	location	for	me! 10/3/2013	9:50	AM

3 Have	room	without	fluorescent	l ighting. 10/3/2013	9:48	AM

4 Ask	speakers	to	present	powerpoint	presentation	in	print	with	friendly	format	and	black	or	color	on
white	background.

10/3/2013	9:41	AM

5 Good	lunch	and	break	food.	Good	location. 10/3/2013	9:38	AM

6 I	loved	Dr.	Mahlow's	presentation...fun	and	imformative. 10/3/2013	9:33	AM

7 Doing	great!	Keep	it	up! 10/3/2013	9:31	AM

8 Keep	up	the	good	work!	Thanks! 10/3/2013	9:27	AM

9 Use	dark	type	on	l ight	background...this	does	not	use	as	much	toner	to	print. 10/3/2013	9:24	AM

10 Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/3/2013	9:23	AM

11 More	questions	to	follow	along	with. 10/3/2013	9:15	AM

12 Great,	short	conference. 10/1/2013	10:24	AM

13 First	time	attending.	I	wil l 	come	back. 10/1/2013	10:19	AM

14 I	was	satisfied	with	all	aspects	of	the	conference.	Evaluation	of	dyspnea. 10/1/2013	10:07	AM

15 No	changes	necessary. 10/1/2013	10:06	AM

16 It	was	great! 10/1/2013	9:59	AM

17 Excellent	conference!	I	wouldn't	change	anything! 10/1/2013	9:58	AM

18 Excellent	conference. 10/1/2013	9:53	AM

19 Very	good	venue. 10/1/2013	9:51	AM

20 Good	course. 10/1/2013	9:42	AM

21 I	l ike	the	location.	It	was	comfortable	and	nicely	catered. 10/1/2013	9:41	AM


