## Q1 Please rate your answers to this statement: "After attending this conference, I can..."

Answered: 58 Skipped: 4

	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Total
Appraise the triggers that exacerbate COPD to provide tailored treatment options to patients	<b>53.85%</b> 28	<b>44.23%</b> 23	<b>1.92%</b>	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	52
Create a guidance tool for patients with hypertension and have a more thorough knowledge of drug treatment strategies	<b>51.85%</b> 28	<b>48.15%</b> 26	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	54
Implement comprehensive systems of screening for aneurysmal disease in order to prevent high mortality rates	<b>47.17%</b> 25	<b>47.17%</b> 25	<b>5.66%</b>	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	53
Demonstrate how to integrate social media into medical practive and healthcare communication and discuss whether the use of social media improves patient communication	<b>50.94%</b> 27	<b>35.85%</b> 19	<b>13.21%</b> 7	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	53

### Q2 Please rate the projected impact of this activity on your knowledge, competence, performance and patient outcomes.

Answered: 59 Skipped: 3

	Yes	No	No Change	Total
This activity increased my knowledge	<b>100%</b> 59	<b>0%</b> 0	<b>0%</b> 0	59
This activity should increase my competence	<b>98.28%</b> 57	<b>1.72%</b>	<b>0%</b> 0	58
This activity should improve my performance	<b>94.74%</b> 54	<b>1.75%</b>	<b>3.51%</b> 2	57
This activity should improve my patient outcomes	<b>94.55%</b> 52	<b>1.82%</b>	<b>3.64%</b> 2	55

# Q3 Please indicate any barriers you perceive in implementing recommended changes to your practice (select all that apply)

Answered: 54 Skipped: 8

Answer Choices	Responses	
Cost	31.48%	17
Lack of experience	9.26%	5
Lack of opportunity (patients)	20.37%	11
Lack of resources (equipment)	16.67%	9
Lack of administrative support	16.67%	9
Lack of time to assess/counsel patients	29.63%	16
Reimbursement/insurance issues	35.19%	19
Patient compliance issues	50%	27
Lack of consensus or professional guidelines	7.41%	4
No barriers	20.37%	11
Other (please specify)	9.26%	5
Total Respondents: 54		

#	Other (please specify)	Date
1	EMR	10/3/2013 9:33 AM
2	Obamacare and unknowns	10/3/2013 9:23 AM
3	collaboration (of physicians and administration)	10/3/2013 9:15 AM
4	only do wound care	10/1/2013 10:12 AM
5	County health department	10/1/2013 10:06 AM

### Q4 As a participant, how might the format of this activity be modified to ensure future activity satisfaction? (select all that apply)

Answered: 49 Skipped: 13

Answer Choices	Responses	
Schedule more time for Q&A	2.04%	1
Include more case-based presentations	32.65%	16
Increase interactivity with attendees	2.04%	1
Add breakouts or subtopics	6.12%	3
Add a hands-on component	12.24%	6
Format was appropriate, no changes needed	57.14%	28
Other (please specify)	12.24%	6
Total Respondents: 49		

#	Other (please specify)	Date
1	Great variety!	10/3/2013 9:50 AM
2	Good balance, like case studies	10/3/2013 9:33 AM
3	digital, like to iPhonefor Dr. Mahlow	10/3/2013 9:23 AM
4	more handouts to answer or follow along	10/3/2013 9:15 AM
5	was fine as is	10/1/2013 10:12 AM
6	Paper (highlights, etc.)	10/1/2013 9:38 AM

### Q6 Which topic(s) presented at this year's conference did you find most helpful to your practice?

Answered: 56 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices	Responses	
Clinical Integration	23.21%	13
Management of Hypertension	71.43%	40
Novel Anticoagulants	37.50%	21
Aortic Emergencies	28.57%	16
Lipid Disorders	66.07%	37
COPD Update	71.43%	40
Panel: Cardiac Pathology	16.07%	9
Clinical Integration of Quality Measures	21.43%	12
Medicine in the Digital Revolution	57.14%	32
Venous Reflux Disease	37.50%	21
Atrial Fibrillation	41.07%	23
Total Respondents: 56		

## Q7 Please describe and clinical situations that you find difficult to manage or resolve or other topics that you would like to see addressed in future educational activities:

Answered: 17 Skipped: 45

#	Responses	Date
1	Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/3/2013 9:50 AM
2	DVT	10/3/2013 9:48 AM
3	Topic: evaluation of dyspnea.	10/3/2013 9:39 AM
4	Patient evaluation of dyspnea and cardiac vs. pulmonary	10/3/2013 9:35 AM
5	Evaluation of pt. with dyspnea	10/3/2013 9:33 AM
6	Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/3/2013 9:30 AM
7	topic on various sleep disorders	10/3/2013 9:26 AM
8	Evaluation of patient and dyspnea.	10/3/2013 9:24 AM
9	Congestive heart failure guidlines, Metoprolol vs. Toprol XL, Lasix vs. Aldactone	10/3/2013 9:23 AM
10	CNF management, reducing costs, how this applies to health care change, lifevest	10/3/2013 9:15 AM
11	Anemia, especially in multi-problem senior citizens.	10/1/2013 10:24 AM
12	Preventative/screenings, continuity of care/interdisciplinary communication	10/1/2013 10:21 AM
13	Mitral prolapse/regurg.	10/1/2013 10:17 AM
14	Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/1/2013 10:08 AM
15	Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/1/2013 10:03 AM
16	I would like presenters that discuss interventions to include a ballpark fee- cash prices and/or reimbursement.	10/1/2013 9:41 AM
17	EECP, mini-maze	10/1/2013 9:38 AM

### Q8 Comments about improving this activity and/or location

Answered: 21 Skipped: 41

#	Responses	Date
1	Get rid of the flash drive. Paper is still better.	10/3/2013 9:52 AM
2	Great location for me!	10/3/2013 9:50 AM
3	Have room without fluorescent lighting.	10/3/2013 9:48 AM
4	Ask speakers to present powerpoint presentation in print with friendly format and black or color on white background.	10/3/2013 9:41 AM
5	Good lunch and break food. Good location.	10/3/2013 9:38 AM
6	I loved Dr. Mahlow's presentationfun and imformative.	10/3/2013 9:33 AM
7	Doing great! Keep it up!	10/3/2013 9:31 AM
8	Keep up the good work! Thanks!	10/3/2013 9:27 AM
9	Use dark type on light backgroundthis does not use as much toner to print.	10/3/2013 9:24 AM
10	Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/3/2013 9:23 AM
11	More questions to follow along with.	10/3/2013 9:15 AM
12	Great, short conference.	10/1/2013 10:24 AM
13	First time attending. I will come back	10/1/2013 10:19 AM
14	I was satisfied with all aspects of the conference. Evaluation of dyspnea.	10/1/2013 10:07 AM
15	No changes necessary.	10/1/2013 10:06 AM
16	It was great!	10/1/2013 9:59 AM
17	Excellent conference! I wouldn't change anything!	10/1/2013 9:58 AM
18	Excellent conference.	10/1/2013 9:53 AM
19	Very good venue.	10/1/2013 9:51 AM
20	Good course.	10/1/2013 9:42 AM
21	I like the location. It was comfortable and nicely catered.	10/1/2013 9:41 AM